
V

T

V

T

V

T

C2

,Casarola
Il nuovo villaggio ecologico

a basso impatto ambientale
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UNITÀ IMMOBILIARE

Appartamento

Area Esterna

Sgombero

Balconi
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Piano Terra

Torre dè Busi

Rustico C

Unità C2

96,0

5,0

174,0

0,00

5,94 x 5,00
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